
Code Duration Room(s) Code Duration Room(s)

WBI11 BIOLOGY 1
MOLECULE,DIET,TRA

N, HEALTH
1H 30M Monday, 5 October 2020

0983/02
Information & Communication 

Technology- 
Practical 2 2H

9702/33 PHYSICS
ADVANCED PRACTICAL 

SKILLS 33
2H 680/11 ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT THEORY 11 1H 45M

0983/03
Information & Communication 

Technology- 
Practical 3 2H Thursday, 8 October 2020 WBI12 BIOLOGY 2

CELLS,BIODIV.& 

CONSERV.
1H 30M

7159/22 GERMAN READING 22 1H Friday, 9 October 2020 680/21 ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT IN 

CONTEXT 21
1H 45M

0520/03 French- Speaking Text

7156/03 French Speaking

7159/03 GERMAN Speaking Sunday, 11 October 2020

7159/42 GERMAN WRITING 42 1H Monday, 12 October 2020

WBI13 BIOLOGY 3 SKILLS IN BIOLOGY I 1H 20M

993/21 ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE
READING & WRITING 

(EXT) 21
2H

7159/12 GERMAN LISTENING 12 45M Wednesday, 14 October 2020

9702/34 PHYSICS
ADVANCED PRACTICAL 

SKILLS 34
2H Thursday, 15 October 2020 993/41 ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE

LISTENING 

(EXTENDED) 41
50M

WBI14 BIOLOGY 4
 ENERGY,ENV,MICROBI, 

IMMUN.
1H 45M Friday, 16 October 2020 WME01 MECHANICS 1  MECHANICS M1 1H 30M

WMA11 PURE MATHEMATICS 1 PURE MATHEMATICS 1 1H 30M

984/12 COMPUTER SCIENCE PAPER 12 THEORY 1H 45M

9702/22 PHYSICS
AS STRUCTURED 

QUESTIONS 22
1H 15M WME02 MECHANICS 2  MECHANICS M2 1H 30M

983/11 INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY THEORY 11 2H

Subject

Tuesday, 13 October 2020

Monday, 19 October 2020

Tuesday, 20 October 2020

 10 OCTOBER 2020

Tuesday, 6 October 2020

Dar El Tarbiah Agouza

November 2020

Final Timetable 

CIE Standard Time 11:00 AM

Edexcel Standard Time 09:00 AM

CIE Standard Time 03:00 PM

Edexcel Standard Time 12:00 PM

Date

Subject



Code Duration Room(s) Code Duration Room(s)Subject

Dar El Tarbiah Agouza

November 2020

Final Timetable 

Date

Subject

WMA12 PURE MATHEMATICS 2 PURE MATHEMATICS 2 1H 30M 972/41 PHYSICS
THEORY (EXTENDED) 

41
1H 15M

520/22 FOREIGN LANGUAGE FRENCH READING 22 1H

7156/22 FRENCH READING 22 1H

984/22 COMPUTER SCIENCE
 PROBLEM-SOLVING AND 

PROGRAMMING
1H 45M

9700/42 BIOLOGY
A LEVEL STRUCTURED 

QUESTIONS
2H

971/62 CHEMISTRY
ALTERNATIVE TO 

PRACTICAL 62
1H Thursday, 22 October 2020 WST01 STATISTICS 1 STATISTICS S1 1H 30M

987/22 ECONOMICS
STRUCTURED QUESTIONS 

22
2H 15M Monday, 26 October 2020

520/42 FOREIGN LANGUAGE FRENCH WRITING 42 1H

7156/42 FRENCH WRITING 42 1H

985/12 ACCOUNTING PAPER 12 1H 15M Wednesday, 28 October 2020

985/22 ACCOUNTING PAPER 22 1H 45M Friday, 30 October 2020

971/42 CHEMISTRY THEORY (EXTENDED) 42 1H 15M 4HB1 01 HUMAN BIOLOGY WRITTEN PAPER 1 1H 45M

986/11 BUSINESS STUDIES
SHORT ANS/DATA 

RESPONSE 11
1H 30M

9280/L ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE LISTINING 45M 4HB1 02 HUMAN BIOLOGY WRITTEN PAPER 2 1H 45M

9280/R ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE READING 1H 15M

4MA1 1H MATHEMATICS A WRITTEN PAPER 1H 2H

4AA1 01 ARABIC (FIRST LANGUAGE) WRITTEN PAPER 1 2H 15M

986/21 BUSINESS STUDIES CASE STUDY 21 1H 30M

4MA1 2H MATHEMATICS A WRITTEN PAPER 2H 2H 4ET1 01 ENGLISH LITERATURE
POETRY & MODERN 

PROSE
2H

9700/52 BIOLOGY
PLANNING, ANALYSIS & 

EVALUATION
1H 15M 972/61 PHYSICS

ALTERNATIVE TO 

PRACTICAL 61
1H

Tuesday, 27 October 2020

Wednesday, 21 October 2020

Monday, 2 November 2020

Wednesday, 4 November 2020

Thursday, 5 November 2020

Tuesday, 3 November 2020



Code Duration Room(s) Code Duration Room(s)Subject

Dar El Tarbiah Agouza

November 2020

Final Timetable 

Date

Subject

4BI1 1B BIOLOGY WRITTEN PAPER 1B 2H Friday, 6 November 2020

4CH1 1C CHEMISTRY WRITTEN PAPER 1C 2H 4AA1 02 ARABIC (FIRST LANGUAGE) WRITTEN PAPER 2 1H 30M

987/12 ECONOMICS MULTIPLE CHOICE 12 45M

520/12 FOREIGN LANGUAGE FRENCH LISTENING 12 45M

7156/12 FRENCH LISTENING 12 45M

9280/W ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE WRITING 1H 15M

Thursday, 12 November 2020

Monday, 16 November 2020 972/21 PHYSICS
MULTIPLE CHOICE 

(EXTENDED) 21
45M

971/22 CHEMISTRY
MULTIPLE CHOICE 

(EXTENDED) 22
45M Tuesday, 17 November 2020

4BI1 2B BIOLOGY WRITTEN PAPER 2B 1H 15M

9702/12 PHYSICS MULTIPLE CHOICE 12 1H 15M

4CH1 2C CHEMISTRY WRITTEN PAPER 2C 1H 15M Friday, 20 November 2020

Tuesday, 10 November 2020

Wednesday, 18 November 2020

Wednesday, 11 November 2020


